
$499,900 - 3277 Dominion, Windsor
MLS® #25020148 

$499,900
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,800 sqft
Single Family

N/A, Windsor, Ontario

SOUTH WINDSOR DESIRABLE AREA,
SOLID BRICK RANCH,HUGE LIVING SPACE
FOR BIG FAMILY.LARGE LIVING ROOM
W/GAS FIREPLACE, OPEN CONCEPT TO
KITCHEN W/EATING AREA, 4 BDRMS, 2.5
BATHS, PLUS A LRG 3 SEASON SUN RM
FOR THE LARGE FAMILY ENTERTAINING.
FINISHED BSMT W? WET BAR,COULD BE
ANOTHER BEDROOM, OFFICE.3 PC BATH,
LAUNDRY & STORAGE SUITS ALL YOUR
NEEDS. CLOSE TO ST CLAIR COLLEGE &
E.C. ROW EXPRESSWAY.MASSEY
HIGH,BELLWOOD GRADE SCHOOL.
(id:6289)

Essential Information

Listing # 25020148

Price $499,900

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,800

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Freehold

Style Ranch

Community Information

Address 3277 Dominion

Subdivision N/A

City Windsor



Province Ontario

Postal Code N9E2N6

Amenities

Features Finished Driveway, Front Driveway

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove, Washer

Heating Natural gas Forced air, Furnace

Cooling Central air conditioning

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Foundation Block

Listing Details

Listing Office DEERBROOK REALTY INC.
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